Rachel Walker

I am a dedicated REALTOR® with over four years of experience in the real estate industry. Before making the leap into real estate, I spent 15 years in finance at City National Bank, where I developed strong networking skills across Carson City, NV. My commitment to our community runs deep—I've served on the boards of The Salvation Army and The Children's Museum, and I'm a passionate volunteer with organizations like The Boys & Girls Club, St. Teresa, and Big Brother/Big Sister.

I'm also a proud graduate of the Carson City Chamber of Commerce Leadership program, which further deepened my investment in the growth and well-being of our community. I've called Carson City home for many years, and it would be an honor to represent my fellow residents as the SNR Director this upcoming year. With my extensive experience, community involvement, and unwavering dedication, I'm ready to be a strong advocate for Carson City's real estate needs.